****	·· ·	ficer's Notes	de esta de la companya de la company
Height	Weight	W_100	Spaggan
,	, and ignite	Eyes	Hair Colour
Peculiarities		manu description on an	
Place of	, i	THE COMPANY AND LINE	
Employment Homa		1	
Phone	١.,	Business Phone	H- MARIE (MA
If Youth	- 1.	of the second contract	Comp
Name(s) of Spo	ouse / Parent / Adult F	lelative	
Address	Notice of the second		
		Martin Worker	W 4-18-1
AMERICAN ASSESSMENT OF	MAY 184 194 294 2945 2011	199/201	Phone No.
Traffic	and the same of th		
Conditions			
Road			the same consider the same same
Weather	The second secon	····p·	
	for a second sec		
ecident Pl) Bi Fai	TO HOOM	Inder Registered Owner
		7 7	1900 Yes No
nvestigation nvestigative lime from	96		and the second agencia and the second
river's Licence	7. ~	hrs, to Police	hrs
etail	Ties Mo	Case No. 201	8-004184
lat. No.	hvestigeto	7 A	ssigned strict
flicer's Vacation	- American		· manne boomstands ,
om hibits	1	70	
16 46s - 1885 - 1847 - 1847 - 1847	62		Artista mg
telis N	activities and activities activities and activities activities and activities activities and activities acti	- Ty	because officer the management described for
A .			Anne source of the contract of
	170X.1315 or		2018, I Was
disporter	ed to a	call of a	dog attacker
another	dua me	doa di	ad
The 1	dug, one	- mj m	ect .
ine do	7 Stanle	y " attack	ked a small
dog "Ha	tchy". 1	Killed hi	inn at the
door at			
	ef at work	14 m m A 14	An
7	// / / O /	, and the state of	~6 / ·
Owne	of Stank	ey have	unlicensed
animal	C Dog st	(الهدعة منا	
The 1/1		ر المحارات	1
His 1	tidlet 19	sued a	nd mail to
ine Ca	st know	n addres	3.
		·	Min to make young

	Officer's Notes		lotes	07688800	
Height	Weight	Eye	3	, H	air Colour
Peculiarities	,	, .()		t	·
Place of Employment	, 1				
Home Phone		Bus Pho	ineas ne	1	·····
If Youth Name(s) of Spouse	Parent / Adu	ult Fleiative	.)		
Address	. Llight I	. 11.			16 e. p. 8 : 5
······································				Phone I	No.
Traffic Conditions					
Road		,	3		
Weather					
Accident PD Particulars	BI		Over 1000 :	Under \$ 1000	Registered Owne
Investigation Investigative Time from		hrs. to			ħn
Driver's Licence with Photo I.D.?	Yes No	Police Case No).		
Detail Dist. No.	Inves Reg.	stigator No.		Assigne District	d
Officer's Vacation					ation of the second sec
From Exhibits	or areas and	Ţo			
Detalis	#1500 to 19860 188800000000000000000000000000000000	with the digital in the School advisorial in Straffic and in	elevenenen er	The room commencer control	en en prototorio con con con con con con con con con co
V.I.N	: not do	ed to	a Ca	U o	4000
-I was d attacked	a dra	at along	rox 1	3150	Tunell, 20
wherea	المحمد المحمد	at the	Loc	atio	n of the
when I in Reder	of the	dog be	zing (ettac	ked dea
mnence	on otis	م ر		and the	
out the di	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				
200	· +	na wall	les 1	inc	harge of
- SOC wa of the L	s the do	g who n	nade	the	harge of attack.
- VL tieb	catise	assend t	DAG.	nal	lu.

- B44

+

		Officer's	Notes	10080808
Height	Weight	Ęÿ	es	Heir Colour
Peculiarities		(,		; '-3
Place of Employment		4	4 1 2	
Home Phone			isiness ione	
If Youth Name(s) of Spou	se / Parent / Ad	luit Relative	;	40
Address				
Traffic		*		Phone No.
Conditions Road		yeye in the media.		
Weather				
Accident PD Particulars Investigation	Ві	Fatal	Over \$ 1000	Under Registered Owner \$ 1000
Investigative Time from	A whom	hrs. to Police		h
with Photo I.D.R	4, 4	o Case I	No.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Detail Dist. No.		stigator . No.		Assigned District
Officer's Vacation				
From Exhibits		То		
Detalls		, para substratigo e públicador e se	ath for eccentricities	MA WARE AND EQUIPMENT TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P
- 2 was attacked - When I the dog	a dog	at oppo	rox. I	315, June 11, 2 calend location ead at the
doors	step of	-		
. A 1100	194 194	O.		
- Soc w	as the o	log wa	lker	(in charge of ade-the attack
- VL tie	eket S	erved	per	sonally,

i

7 ...

I BARREDA Officer's Notes Hair Colour Height Weight Eyes Peculiarities Place of Employment Home Phone Business Phone If Youth Name(s) of Spouse / Parent / Adult Relative Address Phone No. Träffic Conditions Road Weather Over \$ 1000 Registered Owner PD Under BI **Fatal** Accident \$ 1000 **Particulars** No Yes Investigation Investigative Time from hrs. hrs. to Driver's Licence Police Yes No Case No. with Photo I.D.? Detail Dist. No. Assigned District Investigator Reg. No. Officer's Vacation Τo From **Exhibits** Details - At oppore x. 1315 on June 11, 2018, I was dispatched to a call of a dog attack another dog.

- when I arrived the incident location the dog being attacked dead at the door step of at approx. 1340. The dog diedon the door sty at approx. 1340. The dog diedon the dorner of Soc was the dog wolker (in charge of) of the Large dog who made the attack.

As per the Bylan review and investigat at the time of the incident, Soccarr or operated the business of the kind with Valid and subsisting License.

1



PROSECUTOR'S INFORMATI Department: FMME - Fort McMurray	IN SHEET Investigating Officer & Title: HUANG, Peace Officer		1	Case Report No. 2018-004184	
Municipal Enforcement DEFENDANT'S INFORMATION	N	V. V. W	J.,	and the second second	
Defendant's Name			Driver's Lic	DSO NO.	
Address			me one office of		
			lake sang Maskildhe saja Maskilo (1900) s sang s	and the their states as the	
DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE(S Make Model	Year	Color V.I.N.		License Plate No.	
Traffic and Weather Condition	18	is SP\$-1-1 and Summand and antique of the Control	The state of the s	ana digipan sanan ngagapanang anggo akiy anggik didikanaki //	
OFFENSE(S)	ANT VA	Egyptomassa steam e e en e Esmotocopo don forsilosperans e e	порумент такорогогогогогогого, к	ith in Somonyayaratadam	
Offense 1	Section and	•	Primary	Secondary	
Animal attack/kill anim			ro √		
Offense 2	Section and	•	. 🖂		
Animal at large		2/031 Animal Conti	о 📙	\checkmark	
Offense 3	Section and		_	-7 1	
Operate business with					
Date 2018-06-11	13:15	Place Door steps of	FOR		
PARTICULARS OF OFFENSE(1000			
Wood Buffalo in the pr At approx. 1315, I was being attacked died." ****I attended the call, victims information	dispatched fo	or a animal control o	-		
NAME AND ADDRESS			REQUEST FOR RES	TITUTION ON FILE?	
As agreed and an agreement of the second and agreed agreed and agreed agreed and agreed agreed and agreed agreed agreed agreed and agreed agre	The state of the s	uni en	Υ□	NO	
WITNESSES (INCLUDING POLICE	Œ)	and a procedure reserves a revised reserves and the second reserves are second reserves and the second	entra constitución en entrativos este o mestimones este esta	esolicidela rhangistilida su	
NAME			ADDRESS	Special Control of the Control of th	
COURT INFORMATION Date of Trial	Place of Trial 9700 Franklin A	lvenue, Fort McMurra	y, AB T9H 4W3	and the second s	
Indiana. Articulus and an analysis and an anal	Resp. Investigator	s Name and Signature	Charles Sant	Date 2018-06-11	

DK - November 2017

